Professional Development "In-Hand" Post-Survey

iTunes

.mp3 Music
Podcasts

iPod Apps

The TED App
Screenshots
Google Earth

iPod Touch Games
Pandora (streaming audio)
Twitter

America Lite
Photoshop Mobile
iTunes U
iSeismometer
Stanza (eBooks)
Animoto

Google Mobile App
Music Creation Apps
Wikis

The Louvre

Duke Mobile App
Poll Everywhere
The NASA App

Free Translator

Response
Percent

88.2%

| 64.7%

| 76.5%

| 82.4%

| 35.3%

58.8%

| 76.5%

| 70.6%

| 70.6%

41.2%

23.5%

41.2%

| 52.9%

11.8%

41.2%

| 64.7%

| 47.1%

11.8%

41.2%

23.5%

11.8%

5.9%

23.5%

|
[

[

|

[

[

|

[

[

|
]
[

|

[

[

|

[

1

|
]
1

]
]
[

| 35.3%

1lof2

Of the topics, programs, and technologies addressed introduced in this course, which do you continue to use?

Response
Count

15

11

13

14

10

13

12

12




Google Reader

41.2%

Other (please specify)

answered question

skipped question

17

20f2




