	Response Percent	Response Count
iTunes	88.2%	15
.mp3 Music	64.7%	11
Podcasts	76.5%	13
iPod Apps	82.4%	14
The TED App	35.3%	6
Screenshots	58.8%	10
Google Earth	76.5%	13
iPod Touch Games	70.6%	12
dora (streaming audio)	70.6%	12
Twitter	41.2%	7
America Lite	23.5%	4
notoshop Mobile	41.2%	7
iTunes U	52.9%	9
iSeismometer	11.8%	2
Stanza (eBooks)	41.2%	7
Animoto	64.7%	11
Google Mobile App	47.1%	8
lusic Creation Apps	11.8%	2
Wikis	41.2%	7
The Louvre	23.5%	4
Duke Mobile App	11.8%	2
Poll Everywhere	5.9%	1
The NASA App	23.5%	4
Free Translator	35.3%	6

7	41.2%		eader	Google Reader
1	Other (please specify)			
17	red question	answered question		
0	ped question	skippe		